CATALOG VPA-4
Air Operated Chemical Filling & Metering Pumps
Air Operated, Positive Displacement, Single Acting*
1384 Pompton Avenue, Cedar Grove, New Jersey 07009
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745 • www.plastomatic.com
Plast-O-Matic’s chemical metering pumps are
explosion-proof and self priming. They are
designed to deliver exact quantities of highly

**Based on Ten (10) Cycles per Minute Pumping Water
NOTE: To order a metering pump with PTFE cap seals, add “–TC” after the part number; for example VPA32S-V-TC.
1384 Pompton Avenue,Cedar Grove, NJ 07009
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745
www.plastomatic.com • info@plastomatic.com
06/06
AUTHORIZED PLAST-O-MATIC DISTRIBUTOR
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS & PART NUMBERS
PUMP DIMENSIONS
Nominal Inlet & Nominal Min. Cylinder Max. Cylinder Air Cylinder Consumption** Cylinder
Stroke Outlet Pumping Operating Operating (C.F.M.) at Wall Series VPA
Capacity Pipe Size Capacity** Pressure Pressure Different Air Line Pressures Material Part Number
Oz.       CM3 (NPT) GPM CM3/Sec PSI Bars PSI Bars 40 PSI 60PSI 80 PSI 100 PSI Buna-N KFM
7 207.0 1/2" .55 34.7 20 1.38 100 6.90 .55 .77 .99 1.21 PVC VPA7P-B VPA7P-V
7 207.0 1/2" .55 34.7 20 1.38 100 6.90 .55 .77 .99 1.21 Stainless VPA7S-B VPA7S-V
10 295.7 1/2" .79 49.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 .75 1.05 1.35 1.65 PVC VPA10P-B VPA10P-V
10 295.7 1/2" .79 49.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 .75 1.05 1.35 1.65 Stainless VPA10S-B VPA10S-V
32 946.2 3/4" 2.50 157.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 2.78 3.06 4.44 5.55 PVC VPA32P-B VPA32P-V
32 946.2 3/4" 2.50 157.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 2.78 3.06 4.44 5.55 Stainless VPA32S-B VPA32S-V
128 3785.0 1" 10.00 631.0 10 .69 40 2.76 11.00 –– –– –– PVC VPA128P-B VPA128P-V
128 3785.0 1" 10.00 631.0 10 .69 40 2.76 11.00 –– –– –– Stainless VPA128S-B VPA128S-V
Pump VPA7 VPA10
Dimensions Inches MM Inches MM
A 3 1/2 Dia 88.9 3 1/2 Dia. 88.9
B 17/8 47.6 17/8 47.6